Counter Cultural 2022 Conference

Image Release Waiver

By signing below, I understand that any and all photographs or videos taken during the 2022 Counter Cultural conference, including any and all photographs or videos in which I appear, will belong to Counter Cultural. I understand that other attendees and/or members of the public may also take photographs and videos in which I may appear. I agree that any and all photographs or videos in which I appear may be used for promotional, marketing, or advertising purposes by Counter Cultural. I agree not to hold Counter Cultural liable for the use of such photographs or videos.

Name (print):_____

Name (sign):_____